
B.—la.27

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
18: 6-87.

DISTEICT, EESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND
WAEDENS' COUETS—continued.

40
41
42

43

44

45

46
47
48

49
50
51

52

53

51:
55
56
57
58

VOTE No. 23—continued.
Salakies—continued.

Thames, Coromandel, Te Aroha, and Ohinemuri—continued.
Clerk at Te Aroha (also Mines £100)
Bailiff
Clerk at Coromandel (alsoEeceiver of Gold Eevenue and

Mining Registrar £137 10s., aud Registrar of Births
Deaths &c. fees)

Mercury Bay—
Clerk (also Constabulary £137)

Tauranqa andBotorua,—Eesident Magistrate (also Native Officer £]50, Land
Purchase £100, and Inspector Native Schools £25)

Clerk and Interpreter (also Native Office £50, Customs,
£50, and Eegistrar of Births &c. fees) ...

Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk at Eotorua and Maketu

OpotiM, Maketu, and Whakatane—
Eesident Magistrate (also Coronerfees, and Native £200)
Clerk (also Constabulary £127)
Bailiff

Oishorne,Tolago Bay, and Awanui—
Eesident Magistrate (also Native Officer £50, and

Coroner fees)
Clerk (also Eegistrar Supreme Court £25, Sheriff fees,

Eegistrar of Electors £20, and Eegistrar of Births &c.
fees)

Interpreter
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk and Interpreter at Tolago Bay (also Constabulary

£155), ]s. per diem
Clerk at Awanui (also Constabulary £155)

New Plymouth and Waitara—"

District Judge (New Plymouth, Hawera, Patea, Wanga-
nui, and Palmerston) and Eesident Magistrate (also
Eegistrar Supreme Court £100, and Coroner fees) ...

Clerk (also Eegistrar of Electors £20)
Bailiff and Office Cleaner, and Crier to Supreme Court
Clerk at "Waitara (also Constabulary £140)

OpunaJce andManaia—■

Magistrate (also Constabulary £500)
Clerk at Opunake (also Constabulary £128)
Clerk and Bailiff at Manaia (also Constabulary £128)

Patea, Hawera, and Waverley—■

Eesident Magistrate (also Sheriff fees, Coroner fees, and
Land Officer £300)

Clerk
Bailiff
Clerk at Hawera (also Crown Lands £G0, Eegistrar of

Electors £20, and Clerk to Eeserves Trustee £50) ...
Bailiff at Hawera

Wellington, OtaJci. and Ilutt—
District Judge, Wairarapa (alsoEegistrar-GeneralLand

and Deeds, and District Land Eegistrar £800)
Eesident Magistrate
Clerk (also Marshal of Vice-Admiralty Court fees, and

Eegistrar of Electors £30) ...
Clerk

80
52

138

10

300

100
60
50

150

150
10
12

450

250
50

115
85

160

59
19
10

GO

61
62
68

375
150
120
10

64
68
66

25
10
10

07
200
150
120

68
69
70

71
GO
40

72
50

5507:!
71

75
300
225


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

