Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1886-87.	
	DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS' COURTS—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 23—continued.		
	Salaries—continued.		
4.0	Thames, Coromandel, Te Aroha, and Ohinemuri—continued.	00	
$\frac{40}{41}$	Clerk at Te Aroha (also Mines £100)	80 52	
42	Bailiff	02	
14	Mining Registrar £137 10s., and Registrar of Births Deaths &c. fees)	138	
	Mercury Bay—		
43	Clerk (also Constabulary £137)	10	
4.4.	Tauranga and Rotorua— Resident Magistrate (also Native Officer £150, Land	į	
44 45	Purchase £100, and Inspector Native Schools £25) Clerk and Interpreter (also Native Office £50, Customs,	300	
	£50, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	100	
46	Cadet	60	
47	Bailiff	50	
48	Clerk at Rotorua and Maketu Opotiki, Maketu, and Whakatane—	150	
49	Resident Magistrate (also Coronerfees, and Native £200)	150	•
50	Clerk (also Constabulary £127)	10	
51	Bailiff	12	
52	Gisborne, Tolago Bay, and Awanui— Resident Magistrate (also Native Officer £50, and		
	Coroner fees)	450	
53	Clerk (also Registrar Supreme Court £25, Sheriff fees, Registrar of Electors £20, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	250	
54	Interpreter	50	•
55	Clerk	115	
56	Cadet	85	
57	Bailiff	160	
5 8	Clerk and Interpreter at Tolago Bay (also Constabulary	10	
59	£155), 1s. per diem Clerk at Awanui (also Constabulary £155)	$\frac{19}{10}$	
อฮ	New Plymouth and Waitara—	10	
6 0	District Judge (New Plymouth, Hawera, Patea, Wanganui, and Palmerston) and Resident Magistrate (also		
	Registrar Supreme Court £100, and Coroner fees)	375	
61	Clerk (also Registrar of Electors £20)	150	
$\frac{62}{63}$	Bailiff and Office Cleaner, and Crier to Supreme Court	$\begin{array}{c c} 120 \\ 10 \end{array}$	
	Clerk at Waitara (also Constabulary £146) Opunake and Manaia—		
64	Resident Magistrate (also Constabulary £500) Clerk at Opunake (also Constabulary £128)	$\begin{bmatrix} 25 \\ 10 \end{bmatrix}$	
65 66	Clerk and Bailiff at Manaia (also Constabulary £128) Patea, Hawera, and Waverley—	10	
67	Resident Magistrate (also Sheriff fees, Coroner fees, and Land Officer £300)	200	
68	Clerk	150	
69	Bailiff	120	
70	Clerk at Hawera (also Crown Lands £60, Registrar of Electors £20, and Clerk to Reserves Trustee £50)	60	
71	Bailiff at Hawera	40	
	Wellington, Otaki, and Hutt		
72	District Judge, Wairarapa (also Registrar-General Land and Deeds, and District Land Registrar £800)	50	
7 3	Resident Magistrate	550	
74	Clerk (also Marshal of Vice-Admiralty Court fees, and		
,	Registrar of Electors £30)	300	
75	Clerk	225	